(a) (b) (d) (b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R0 = 1.0uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4. MATERIALS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
(a) Body : Ferrite
(b) Termination : Ag/Ni/Sn

30.01.2015
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
Part Number
Inductance
(μH)
L2016101R0M-10
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Rated Current
(mA) Max
DC Resistance
(Ω)
SRF
(MHz) Min
1.0 ± 20% 1 1400 0.16 ± 30% 60
L2016101R5M-10 1.5 ± 20% 1 1200 0.20 ± 30% 50
L2016102R2M-10 2.2 ± 20% 1 1200 0.22 ± 30% 40
L2016103R3M-10 3.3 ± 20% 1 1100 0.24 ± 30% 30
L2016104R7M-10 4.7 ± 20% 1 1100 0.30 ± 30% 20
L201610R47M-10 0.47 ± 20% 1 1500 0.14 ± 30% 100
L201610R68M-10 0.68 ± 20% 1 1500 0.15 ± 30% 90
L201610R82M-10 0.82 ± 20% 1 1500 0.16 ± 30% 80
L2016101R2M-10 1.2 ± 20% 1 1400 0.16 ± 30% 60
L2016101R8M-10 1.8 ± 20% 1 1200 0.20 ± 30% 50
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
PG. 3
30.01.2015